
Program # Program/Agency Counties Specialist Phone Email

201
Alcohol & Drug Services of Gallatin 
County Gallatin Ken Spencer (406) 586-5493 Kspencer@imt.net

206 SCMRMHC Yellowstone Jade Freiboth  (406) 839-2681 jfreiboth@gmail.com

209 Flathead Valley CD Clinic Flathead Linda Ravicher (406) 756-6453 lindaravicher@fvcdc.net

209 Flathead Valley CD Clinic Lincoln, Sanders Vel Shaver (406) 293-7731 shaver.fvcdc@yahoo.com

211 District II Alcohol & Drug Prairie, Richland, Wibaux Ronda Welnel (406) 433-4097 rwelnel@hotmail.com

211 District II Alcohol & Drug Dawson, McCone, Garfield Nicole Hackley (406) 433-4097 nicoledhackley@yahoo.com

211 District II Alcohol & Drug Phillips, Valley, Blaine Carol Smith (406) 654-2378 lovely@ttc-cmc.net

211 District II Alcohol & Drug Sheridan, Roosevelt, Daniels Deb Orozco (406) 765-3430 dorozco@co.sheridan.mt.us

227 Gateway Recovery Center
Cascade, Glacier, Liberty, 
Pondera, Teton, Toole Jennifer Ramburg (406) 727-2512 Jennifer@gatewayrecovery.org

227 Gateway Recovery Center
Cascade, Glacier, Liberty, 
Pondera, Teton, Toole Catherine Laverdure Catherine@gatewayrecovery.org

231 Southwest Chemical Dependency Broadwater, Meagher, Park Ashly Holland (406) 222-2812 swcdpprevention@aol.com

234 Butte-Silver Bow CD Services
Beaverhead, Madison,                 
Silver Bow Dan Haffey (406) 497-5073 dhaffey@bsb.mt.gov

234 Butte-Silver Bow CD Services
Beaverhead, Madison,                 
Silver Bow Lisa Andrews (406) 494-4406 lisalynnandrews@yahoo.com

234 Butte-Silver Bow CD Services
Beaverhead, Madison,                 
Silver Bow Jon Wick (406) 498-6328 jon@5518designs.com

258 Western Montana Addiction Services Missoula Rosie Buzzas (406) 532-9827 rbuzzas@wmmhc.org

258 Western Montana Addiction Services Mineral, Ravalli Faylee Favara (406) 532-9149 ffavara@wmmhc.org

258 Western Montana Addiction Services Lake Faylee Favara (406) 532-9149 ffavara@wmmhc.org

258 Western Montana Addiction Services Lewis & Clark Coleen Smith (406) 324-1032 cosmith@helena.k12.mt.us

258 Western Montana Addiction Services Jefferson Barb Reiter (406) 461-3618 breiter@jeffco.mt.gov

258 Western Montana Addiction Services Missoula (County Employee) Billy Reamer (406) 721-3000 breamer@co.missoula.mt.us

258 Western Montana Addiction Services Missoula (County Employee) Brandee Tyree
(406) 721-3000 

ext 1021 btyree@co.missoula.us
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273 EMCMHC
Carter, Custer, Fallon, Powder 
River, Rosebud, Treasure Lucy Corbett

(406) 234-1687   
ext. 16 lcorbettps@yahoo.com

297 WMMHC Tri-County Services Deer Lodge, Granite, Powell Sarah Frazer (406) 563-7038 sfrazer@wmmhc.org

905 White Sky Hope Choteau, Hill Lenore Myers (406) 395-4837 lmyers@rbclinic.org

905 White Sky Hope Choteau, Hill Emery Nault (406) 395-4837 emery.nault@rbclinic.org

905 White Sky Hope Hill Allen LaMere (406) 395-4818 alamere@rbclinic.org

Peg Shea 2419 Mullan Road  (406) 926.2166 peg@pegshea.com

Contractor Missoula, MT 59808 (608) 609.9767
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Program 
# Program/Agency Specialist

201
Alcohol & Drug Services of Gallatin 
County Ken Spencer

206 SCMRMHC Jade Freiboth
209 Flathead Valley CD Clinic Linda Ravicher
209 Flathead Valley CD Clinic Vel Shaver
211 District II Alcohol & Drug Ronda Welnel
211 District II Alcohol & Drug Nicole Hackley
211 District II Alcohol & Drug Carol Smith
211 District II Alcohol & Drug Deb Orozco
227 Gateway Recovery Center Jennifer Ramburg
227 Gateway Recovery Center Maria Ruiz
231 Southwest Chemical Dependency Ashly Holland
234 Butte-Silver Bow CD Services Dan Haffey
234 Butte-Silver Bow CD Services Laurel Staples
258 Western Montana Addiction Services Rosie Buzzas
259 Western Montana Addiction Services Peggy Seel
258 Western Montana Addiction Services Jenny Gray
258 Western Montana Addiction Services Faylee Favara
258 Western Montana Addiction Services Julia Roberts
258 Western Montana Addiction Services Drenda Niemann
258 Western Montana Addiction Services Barb Reiter
273 EMCMHC Lucy Corbett
297 WMMHC Tri-County Services Sarah Frazer
905 White Sky Hope Lenore Myers
905 White Sky Hope Emery Nault
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